FO0D

Wings (Minimum 4)

Oysters (Steamed or Raw Minimum 4)
Edamame

French Fries

Sweet Potato Fires

Hush Puppies (8)

Onion Rings

Mozzarella Sticks (4)
Garlic Bread Sticks

Gyoza (Pork or Vegetable)
Coconut Shrimp (6)

Crab Bites (6)

Fried Calamari

Chicken Tender Basket (2)
Fried Shrimp Basket (6)
Flounder Basket

Catfish Basket

Crab Cake Basket
Lobster Tail Basket

Combo Basket
4 pcs Shrimp, 4 pcs Oyster, Fried Calamari

Soft Shell Crab Basket

$3 BEER

Draft Beer (1602)
Bottle Beer

4 HOUSE SHOT

Vodka Rum
Gin Teqila

Must be 21 years of age or older to consume alcohol.
Valid I.D. is required. Drink responsibly.

*

$1.25
$1.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$16.00
$17.00
$17.00

$21.00

35 WINE BY THE GLASS

Merlot

Pink Moscato
Pinot Girigio
Whycliff Sparking

§5 MARTINI

Apple
Watermelon
Mango

35 MARGARITA

On The Rock ($1.00 Flavored.
Strawberry, Watermelon,
Mango, Passion Fruit, Peach)

§7 COCKTAILS

Rum Punch

Passion Fruit Sunrise
Voodoo Lemonade
Peach Bellini

Long Island Ice Tea
Havenly Sunset

Blue Sea Margarita
Mango Swizzle
Perfect Peach Tea

§1 SHOT

Jim Bean
Jack Daniel Hﬂ ﬁ‘/
&RQE'I.!‘?\



