



#### **FOOD**

1000	
Wings (Minimum 4)	\$1.25
Oysters (Steamed or Raw Minimum 4)	\$1.50
Edamame	\$3.00
French Fries	\$3.00
Sweet Potato Fires	\$3.00
Hush Puppies (8)	\$4.50
Onion Rings	\$4.50
Mozzarella Sticks (4)	\$4.50
Garlic Bread Sticks	\$4.50
Gyoza (Pork or Vegetable)	\$4.50
Coconut Shrimp (6)	\$6.00
Crab Bites (6)	\$6.00
Fried Calamari	\$6.00
Chicken Tender Basket (2)	\$9.00
Fried Shrimp Basket (6)	\$9.00
Flounder Basket	\$9.00
Catfish Basket	\$9.00
Crab Cake Basket	\$16.00
Lobster Tail Basket	\$17.00
Combo Basket	\$17.00
4 pcs Shrimp, 4 pcs Oyster, Fried Calamari	

#### \$3 BEER

Draft Beer (160z) Bottle Beer

## \$4 HOUSE SHOT

Soft Shell Crab Basket

Vodka Gin

Rum Teqila

# \$5 WINE BY THE GLASS

Merlot Pink Moscato Pinot Girigio Whycliff Sparking

#### \$5 MARTINI

Apple Watermelon Mango

## \$5 MARGARITA

On The Rock (\$1.00 Flavored. Strawberry, Watermelon, Mango, Passion Fruit, Peach)

## \$7 COCKTAILS

Rum Punch
Passion Fruit Sunrise
Voodoo Lemonade
Peach Bellini
Long Island Ice Tea
Havenly Sunset
Blue Sea Margarita
Mango Swizzle
Perfect Peach Tea



## \$7 SHOT

\$21,00

Jim Bean Jack Daniel

